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Women / 7 / L7 a1 g1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmy Ivanans446
G A R - IL

8.825 9.100 9.5009.400 36.825
5 4 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Stibal458
G A R - IL

8.900 8.800 9.5509.250 36.500
4 6 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Vassallo3686
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.975 9.350 9.1009.050 36.475
2 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Ava Hocking3271
G A R - IL

8.925 9.225 9.2008.975 36.325
3 3 7 3 4 

4 

Skyler Wong3689
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.725 8.975 9.1259.150 35.975
7 5 3 4 5 

5 

Charlotte Seebrath3679
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.200 9.575 9.1008.025 35.900
1 1 9 5T 6 

6 

Seiko Roberson2779
Liberty - MO

8.650 8.275 8.6259.125 34.675
8 7 4 7 7 

7 

Carly Lansky3660
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.550 8.200 8.5259.100 34.375
9 8 5 9 8 

8 

Lauren Noland2775
Liberty - MO

8.750 7.950 8.6008.900 34.200
6 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 g2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Vanderploeg368
Twistars - MI

8.650 9.800 9.3258.900 36.675
5 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Raelyn McCave350
Twistars - MI

8.675 9.500 9.3259.125 36.625
3* 3T 3 3T 2T

2T

Nadia Erwin606
Let It Shine

8.675 9.350 9.2259.375 36.625
3* 5 1 6 2T

2T

Amaya Bronson/Zapata1636
G A R - IL

8.775 8.775 9.3259.225 36.100
2 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Nova Collins599
Let It Shine

8.550 9.750 8.9508.800 36.050
7 2 7 7 5 

5 

Lauren Whittey371
Twistars - MI

8.400 9.100 9.3508.850 35.700
8 6 6 2 6 

6 

Victoria Diehl3647
Gold Medal GL- NY

7.800 9.500 8.7009.025 35.025
10 3T 4 8 7 

7 

Hallie Hinrichs444
G A R - IL

8.900 8.750 8.2258.750 34.625
1 9 8 10 8 

8 

Emma Casey2179
Roots Gymnastics

8.600 8.150 9.3758.475 34.600
6 10 9 1 9 

9 

Sophia Miles2772
Liberty - MO

7.975 8.875 8.4758.300 33.625
9 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 g3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Hansen796
Diamond Academy

8.950 9.550 9.3759.125 37.000
2 2T 5 2 1 

1 

Olivia Wexler665
Let It Shine

8.775 9.350 9.2759.425 36.825
6 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Jordyn Ballard1635
G A R - IL

9.100 8.850 9.5259.300 36.775
1 9T 3T 1 3T

3T

Capri Brown320
Twistars - MI

8.875 9.350 9.1009.450 36.775
4T 4T 1 5 3T

3T

Baylee Bartlett315
Twistars - MI

8.875 9.650 8.6259.300 36.450
4T 1 3T 7T 5 

5 

Abigail Rosen651
Let It Shine

8.750 9.550 9.1758.500 35.975
7 2T 8 4 6 

6 

Madelyn Moore2773
Liberty - MO

8.475 9.175 8.4008.925 34.975
9 7 6 9 7 

7 

Keira Verespej1485
Nebraska Gold-NE

8.550 8.925 9.0508.400 34.925
8 8 9 6 8 

8 

Eden Weber370
Twistars - MI

8.050 9.200 8.6258.750 34.625
10 6 7 7T 9 

9 

Emma Rohrs362
Twistars - MI

8.900 8.850 8.2508.200 34.200
3 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 g4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ysa (Isa) Murray354
Twistars - MI

8.675 9.775 9.5508.950 36.950
2T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Grace Dawson330
Twistars - MI

8.350 9.275 9.4259.675 36.725
6T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Keely Cross327
Twistars - MI

8.500 9.175 9.3759.475 36.525
5 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Macyn Morrill3463
G A R - IL

8.925 9.125 9.0759.100 36.225
1 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Kaia Bunte532
Diamond Academy

8.675 8.800 9.0508.850 35.375
2T 7 7 6T 5 

5 

Sarah Littlejohn345
Twistars - MI

7.900 9.150 9.0758.925 35.050
10 5 5 4T 6 

6 

Madison Mudge403
Diamond Academy

8.625 8.600 9.0508.700 34.975
4 9 9 6T 7 

7 

Kinley Rose533
Diamond Academy

8.300 9.175 8.4508.875 34.800
8 3T 6 9 8T

8T

Sydnee Hayes2758
Liberty - MO

8.350 8.775 8.9258.750 34.800
6T 8 8 8 8T

8T

Aubrey Owen2776
Liberty - MO

8.275 8.275 8.2258.125 32.900
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 g5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Razia Patel357
Twistars - MI

8.450 9.825 8.6009.225 36.100
9 1 3 9 1 

1 

Ada Boyd384
Diamond Academy

8.500 9.150 8.9259.500 36.075
8 3 1 4 2 

2 

Madelyn Latacha1480
Nebraska Gold-NE

8.925 9.125 8.8258.950 35.825
5 4 4 7 3 

3 

Aditi Kamath339
Twistars - MI

9.200 9.200 9.3757.850 35.625
2 2 9 1T 4 

4 

Reese Jensen1477
Nebraska Gold-NE

8.950 8.350 9.3758.875 35.550
4 7 5 1T 5 

5 

Charlotte Novak405
Diamond Academy

9.125 8.000 8.9009.250 35.275
3 8 2 5T 6 

6 

Ava Molina1482
Nebraska Gold-NE

8.625 8.450 8.6258.775 34.475
6T 6 6 8 7 

7 

Taryn Smyth2223
Roots Gymnastics

8.625 8.700 8.9008.000 34.225
6T 5 8 5T 8 

8 

Layla Pina2777
Liberty - MO

9.300 7.700 9.3007.550 33.850
1 9 10 3 9 

9 

Amaya Thalappillil3682
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.075 7.450 7.5508.125 31.200
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 g6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karis Fuqua612
Let It Shine

8.950 9.150 9.4259.400 36.925
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Chen324
Twistars - MI

9.025 9.500 8.8258.850 36.200
1 1 3 7 2 

2 

Landyn Pfeil972
Twistars - MI

8.425 8.575 9.2009.175 35.375
7 4 2 4 3 

3 

Bella Goodreau2186
Roots Gymnastics

8.400 9.025 8.9258.775 35.125
8 3 4 6 4 

4 

Cecelia Balboni2173
Roots Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 9.0258.000 34.125
6 5 8T 5 5 

5 

Anna Williams2229
Roots Gymnastics

8.350 7.825 9.3758.500 34.050
10 8 5 2 6 

6 

Megan Davis1475
Nebraska Gold-NE

8.925 8.125 8.8008.000 33.850
3 6 8T 8 7 

7 

Erin Teague2228
Roots Gymnastics

8.800 7.850 9.2507.450 33.350
4T 7 10 3 8 

8 

Libby Burak323
Twistars - MI

8.375 0.000 8.6508.450 25.475
9 9T 6 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Thomas2783
Liberty - MO

8.800 0.000 7.9508.425 25.175
4T 9T 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twistars - MI L 113.475 27.125 29.400 28.600 28.350
21 1 1

2 G A R - IL L 110.925 26.950 27.450 27.950 28.575
12 4 2

3 Diamond Academy L 109.975 26.750 27.875 27.875 27.475
45 3 3

4 Gold Medal GL- NY L 109.950 26.900 28.425 27.300 27.325
53 2 4

5 Liberty - MO L 107.475 26.850 26.825 26.950 26.850
64 5 5

6 Roots Gymnastics L 106.000 26.125 26.125 25.750 28.000
36 6 6
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Let It Shine S 111.250 26.475 28.650 28.200 27.925
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camdyn Walker768
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.650 9.100 9.6259.575 36.950
5T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Pretorius2514
Top Contenders

9.275 8.950 9.3259.350 36.900
2 7 3 2 2 

2 

Nadia Quiala2515
Top Contenders

9.325 9.325 9.2758.475 36.400
1 3 9 4 3 

3 

Delila Brennan507
Peak Athletics - CO

8.600 9.525 9.0259.225 36.375
7 2 4 6 4 

4 

Kylie Tasigchana2282
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.050 9.625 8.9008.275 35.850
3T 1 11 7 5 

5 

Alaycia Young4118
Southern Starz

9.050 7.700 9.3009.525 35.575
3T 11 2 3 6 

6 

Avery Sanders495
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 9.125 8.7509.025 35.150
11 4 6T 9 7 

7 

Gabby LaRocca2511
Top Contenders

8.650 8.300 8.8259.025 34.800
5T 8 6T 8 8 

8 

Chloe Nichols298
Premier - CO

8.550 8.025 9.0509.125 34.750
8 10 5 5 9 

9 

Lily Rader846
All Around - OH

8.425 8.975 8.1508.425 33.975
9 6 10 11 10 

10 

Rylee McDaniel2512
Top Contenders

8.400 8.100 8.5008.525 33.525
10 9 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreanis Maysonet486
Starlight Gymnastics

9.625 9.650 9.6009.475 38.350
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Haylee Marcus4283
Top Contenders

9.375 9.525 9.1759.075 37.150
2 4 7 3 2 

2 

Kerrigan Kreimeyer518
Peak Athletics - CO

8.700 9.625 9.3009.125 36.750
8T 3 5 2 3 

3 

Ava Myers489
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.675 8.9259.100 36.450
6T 1 6 7 4 

4 

Abigail Kube942
MEGA  MA

8.700 9.450 8.9009.250 36.300
8T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Journee Carter2531
Swiss Turners  WI

8.925 9.500 9.0508.800 36.275
4 5 10 5 6 

6 

Rilan Ward307
Premier - CO

8.550 9.100 9.0258.950 35.625
10 9 8 6 7 

7 

Cassidy Xiong2552
Swiss Turners  WI

9.275 8.075 8.8259.350 35.525
3 11 2 9 8 

8 

Sarah Ginsberg936
MEGA  MA

8.775 8.250 9.1259.300 35.450
5 10 3 4 9 

9 

Gracie Beckman3034
Southern Starz

8.750 9.425 8.0508.875 35.100
6T 7 9 10 10 

10 

Makena Tanafranca1963
Troy Gymnastics MI

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Morrison524
Peak Athletics - CO

9.025 9.675 9.2509.500 37.450
5 1 1 5 1 

1 

Ashley Howard482
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.425 9.3009.225 37.100
1T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Shemiah Ranger2096
All Star Sports Cntr

9.075 8.800 9.7509.400 37.025
4 8 2 1 3 

3 

Taryn Robinson2430
Go For It USA - NV

8.800 9.400 8.8509.050 36.100
8 3T 4T 10 4T

4T

Coral Bush837
All Around - OH

9.100 9.150 8.9008.950 36.100
3 5 6 9 4T

4T

Drew Love879
Magnitude 10.0

9.150 8.850 9.4258.100 35.525
1T 7 10 2 6 

6 

Isabella Principe2543
Swiss Turners  WI

8.850 9.400 9.1758.075 35.500
7 3T 11 6 7T

7T

Grace Lulow841
All Around - OH

8.925 8.775 8.7509.050 35.500
6 9 4T 11 7T

7T

Ellison Gunn1954
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.750 9.025 9.1008.225 35.100
9 6 9 7 9 

9 

Jaylie Eidson746
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.525 7.850 9.3258.875 34.575
10 11 7 3 10 

10 

Cheyenne Crowser539
Alabama Elite

8.375 8.100 8.9258.450 33.850
11 10 8 8 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Hamblen875
Magnitude 10.0

9.000 8.700 9.6509.475 36.825
5 6 1 1 1 

1 

Suri Pabon2513
Top Contenders

9.350 9.125 9.2008.750 36.425
1T 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Naomi Hill2416
Go For It USA - NV

8.600 9.150 9.2009.025 35.975
8 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Noelle Gatha935
MEGA  MA

9.075 8.725 9.1508.600 35.550
4 5 7 5 4 

4 

Hannah Spurgeon764
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.450 8.325 9.3259.400 35.500
9 7 2 2 5 

5 

Makaela Fletcher2506
Top Contenders

9.350 8.875 9.0258.125 35.375
1T 4 9 7 6 

6 

Ava Hill545
Alabama Elite

8.750 7.900 9.0758.625 34.350
7 10 6 6 7 

7 

Carli Finkley3042
Southern Starz

8.200 8.975 8.3008.850 34.325
10 3 4 9 8 

8 

Michelle Headley290
Premier - CO

9.100 8.100 8.3508.475 34.025
3 9 8 8 9 

9 

Alexis Allen1945
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.825 8.275 7.9257.875 32.900
6 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isis Brennan508
Peak Athletics - CO

9.500 9.250 9.1509.300 37.200
1 3 2 6 1 

1 

Mikayla Clements2081
All Star Sports Cntr

9.375 9.325 9.1759.225 37.100
3 2 3 5 2 

2 

Abby Izaks2265
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.450 9.350 9.6258.625 37.050
2 1 11 2 3 

3 

Katelyn Hoyt749
Oklahoma City Gymn

8.900 8.825 9.7259.375 36.825
7 6 1 1 4 

4 

Leah Pereira2542
Swiss Turners  WI

9.300 8.475 9.3759.000 36.150
4 9T 5T 3 5 

5 

Emma Beckman3033
Southern Starz

9.025 9.125 8.2758.875 35.300
5 4 9 10 6 

6 

Haley Menninger488
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.925 8.7759.075 35.225
10T 5 4 8 7 

7 

Nina Paguio947
MEGA  MA

8.800 8.600 8.8009.000 35.200
9 8 5T 7 8 

8 

Josie Varner553
Alabama Elite

8.450 8.750 8.7508.950 34.900
10T 7 7T 9 9 

9 

Lillian Harlan3045
Southern Starz

8.925 8.475 8.2258.650 34.275
6 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Hailey Anderson276
Premier - CO

8.825 6.850 9.2008.950 33.825
8 11 7T 4 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patience Dodd2408
Go For It USA - NV

9.000 9.350 8.9008.550 35.800
3 1 4 6 1 

1 

Morgan Jolly877
Magnitude 10.0

8.925 8.150 9.6258.975 35.675
4 5 2 1 2T

2T

Pia Mario880
Magnitude 10.0

9.550 7.900 9.0259.200 35.675
1 6 1 3T 2T

2T

Emma Perger2426
Go For It USA - NV

8.500 8.250 9.6008.675 35.025
5 4 3 2 4 

4 

Ocean Dowd3447
Southern Starz

9.350 8.575 9.0257.550 34.500
2 3 8 3T 5 

5 

Courtney Fitzgerald2261
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.400 7.750 8.5258.025 32.700
7 7 6 7 6 

6 

Reilly Saline528
Peak Athletics - CO

0.000 9.050 8.9508.000 26.000
8 2 7 5 7 

7 

Katya Kelley939
MEGA  MA

8.475 0.000 8.1008.425 25.000
6 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raylie Stephens790
Premier Athletics TN

9.150 8.675 9.3759.225 36.425
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

TaDasha Harper777
Premier Athletics TN

8.650 9.000 9.2259.475 36.350
2 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Brynlee Evans773
Premier Athletics TN

8.425 8.875 9.0509.275 35.625
3 2 4 4 3 

3 

Bailey Gillum775
Premier Athletics TN

7.650 8.825 8.8259.475 34.775
7 3 1T 5 4 

4 

Josie Whitehead793
Premier Athletics TN

8.300 8.050 8.7259.325 34.400
4 6 3 6 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Miller783
Premier Athletics TN

7.700 8.625 8.5008.725 33.550
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Reese Callaway1849
Small Wonders

7.900 7.600 9.1258.200 32.825
5 7 7 3 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / L7 a4 g2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Echt3971
World Class - FL

9.250 9.200 9.4259.325 37.200
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Damara Tamzil3626
Nova - FL

8.550 8.825 9.3759.300 36.050
7 3 3 4 2 

2 

Madison Naylor3976
World Class - FL

9.100 8.150 9.4009.250 35.900
2 5 4T 2T 3 

3 

Layla Gehl3848
M & M - WI

8.750 7.325 9.0009.250 34.325
5 8 4T 5 4 

4 

Payton Massengale1852
Small Wonders

8.800 8.600 9.4007.450 34.250
4 4 8 2T 5 

5 

Bela Schneider786
Premier Athletics TN

8.650 7.750 8.5009.200 34.100
6 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Sydney Hamm3231
Small Wonders

7.800 7.750 7.7507.650 30.950
8 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Zharya Peoples3977
World Class - FL

8.850 9.050 0.0009.375 27.275
3 2 1 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 111.300 28.075 27.975 27.450 27.800
11 1 1

2 Go For It USA - NV L 108.750 26.400 27.900 26.750 27.700
22 2 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Starlight Gymnastics S 111.900 27.525 28.750 27.800 27.825
32 2 3

2 Peak Athletics - CO S 111.775 27.225 28.825 28.025 27.700
45 1 2

3 Magnitude 10.0 S 109.750 27.700 25.700 27.650 28.700
11 9 4

4 Swiss Turners  WI S 109.625 27.500 27.375 27.150 27.600
53 4 7

5 Oklahoma City Gymn S 109.350 26.075 26.250 28.350 28.675
29 8 1

6 Southern Starz S 108.850 27.425 27.525 27.275 26.625
94 3 6

7 MEGA  MA S 108.150 26.650 26.775 27.550 27.175
76 6 5

8 Premier - CO S 106.000 26.475 25.225 27.025 27.275
67 10 8

9 All Around - OH S 105.575 26.450 26.900 26.425 25.800
108 5 9

10 Alabama Elite S 103.100 25.575 24.750 26.025 26.750
810 11 10

11 Troy Gymnastics MI S 77.325 17.575 26.625 16.100 17.025
1212 7 12

12 All Star Sports Cntr S 74.125 18.450 18.125 18.625 18.925
1111 12 11
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Women / 7 / L7 c2 g1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Udasco159
Emerald City - WA

9.300 9.500 9.4759.500 37.775
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Hailey Lutz195
Active - CO

8.950 9.475 9.5259.450 37.400
6 3 2 3 2 

2 

Addison Dugas1121
Acadiana - LA

9.150 9.125 9.8009.300 37.375
3 5 4 1 3 

3 

Makahla McGlon132
Emerald City - WA

9.200 9.550 9.3509.250 37.350
2 1 5 6 4 

4 

Brooke Floyd963
Lions Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 9.6259.125 36.775
5 6 7 2 5 

5 

Maddison Fleener1677
Brown's - NV

9.050 8.675 9.3259.350 36.400
4 9 3 7 6 

6 

Gia LoPiccolo3640
Parkettes

8.900 8.850 9.4009.150 36.300
7T 8 6 5 7 

7 

Juliana Vuong1758
Brown's - NV

8.900 9.250 9.2758.650 36.075
7T 4 9 8T 8 

8 

Lilah Ellis3639
Parkettes

8.750 8.925 9.2758.925 35.875
9 7 8 8T 9 

9 

Kamila Alejandro4890
Mihai Academy P.R.

8.450 7.850 8.7007.875 32.875
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 c2 g2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Lyakhovitski128
Emerald City - WA

9.100 9.150 9.7009.450 37.400
3T 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Billie Martinez130
Emerald City - WA

9.550 8.975 9.6509.100 37.275
1 7 4 5 2 

2 

Anya Goveia122
Emerald City - WA

9.050 9.375 9.4509.350 37.225
5T 4 2 7 3 

3 

Chris Nowak4873
Top Flight - KY

9.350 9.450 9.5008.900 37.200
2 3 6 6 4 

4 

Reese Bryant183
Active - CO

9.100 9.475 9.3258.925 36.825
3T 2 5 9 5 

5 

Cameron Hormann1698
Brown's - NV

8.950 9.650 9.8258.375 36.800
9 1 12 1 6 

6 

Allie Rabe1729
Brown's - NV

9.000 9.200 9.6758.500 36.375
8 5 10 4 7 

7 

Marvel Potier1129
Acadiana - LA

9.050 8.675 9.4259.200 36.350
5T 8 3 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Wilson5178
American - MI

9.050 8.225 9.7008.825 35.800
5T 10 7 2T 9 

9 

Clara Pennock4894
Mihai Academy P.R.

8.800 8.650 9.0508.400 34.900
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Olivia Marocchi196
Active - CO

7.550 7.600 9.1758.650 32.975
12 11 9 10 11 

11 

Lillian Barr960
Lions Gymnastics

8.600 6.550 7.8258.750 31.725
11 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 c2 g3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Chew118
Emerald City - WA

9.200 9.275 9.4009.275 37.150
3T 2 2 7 1 

1 

Ryleigh Davis5136
American - MI

9.300 9.150 9.5508.875 36.875
1T 3 6 3 2 

2 

Callie Fletcher120
Emerald City - WA

9.200 8.725 9.2509.350 36.525
3T 5 1 8 3 

3 

Caroline King124
Emerald City - WA

8.850 8.200 9.6259.250 35.925
8T 7 3 2 4 

4 

Michala Virgo4431
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.450 8.750 9.4759.100 35.775
11 4 4 5T 5 

5 

Hannah Sahagian176
Emerald City - WA

9.300 8.575 9.4758.375 35.725
1T 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Allison McDonald199
Active - CO

9.200 7.150 8.8009.025 34.175
3T 10 5 10 7 

7 

Sophia Briley1119
Acadiana - LA

8.950 8.075 9.6507.475 34.150
6 8 11 1 8 

8 

Madeline McMurphy5067
Planet - AL

8.650 7.550 8.9508.625 33.775
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Maya Shahani141
Emerald City - WA

8.850 9.400 9.5250.000 27.775
8T 1 13 4 10 

10 

Brooke Thuss5074
Planet - AL

8.900 0.000 8.5007.700 25.100
7 11T 10 12 11 

11 

Melissa Staaf967
Lions Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 8.6757.450 24.475
12 11T 12 11 12 

12 

Carly McCarthy198
Active - CO

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
13 11T 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 c2 g4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tess Konowalska1705
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.300 9.4259.450 37.325
2T 2 2 6 1 

1 

Natalie Pinto135
Emerald City - WA

9.150 9.325 9.4759.325 37.275
2T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Inara Feichko376
Active - CO

8.950 8.625 9.5009.500 36.575
7 5 1 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Minning3440
Top Flight - KY

8.850 9.150 9.2509.100 36.350
8T 3 5T 8 4 

4 

Courtney Urbanek206
Active - CO

8.500 8.600 9.3759.225 35.700
12 6 4 7 5 

5 

Mariya Howard5147
American - MI

9.650 7.100 9.6509.100 35.500
1 10 5T 1 6 

6 

Reagan Costello5061
Planet - AL

8.600 8.450 8.6258.850 34.525
11 7 7 12 7 

7 

MK Morgenthaler200
Active - CO

8.850 7.550 9.2258.550 34.175
8T 9 8 9 8T

8T

Paula Agueros4888
Mihai Academy P.R.

8.750 8.350 8.9258.150 34.175
10 8 10 10 8T

8T

Madison Szewczul5175
American - MI

9.150 6.650 9.5258.350 33.675
2T 11 9 2T 10 

10 

Emily Watson144
Emerald City - WA

9.100 9.025 8.9000.000 27.025
5 4 11T 11 11 

11 

Satynn Warren1759
Brown's - NV

9.000 0.000 9.5250.000 18.525
6 12 11T 2T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 c2 g5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aki Yuen162
Emerald City - WA

9.450 9.225 9.6509.525 37.850
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Trista Glowacz5141
American - MI

9.150 9.200 9.9009.175 37.425
7T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Scarlett Arnold114
Emerald City - WA

9.700 9.150 9.4008.750 37.000
1 3 10 7 3 

3 

Alyssa Predmore136
Emerald City - WA

9.500 8.725 9.3509.125 36.700
2T 5 4T 8 4 

4 

Samantha Brantley5129
American - MI

9.050 8.625 9.4509.125 36.250
10 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Gabriella Azar5123
American - MI

9.200 8.075 9.8509.025 36.150
5T 8 6 2 6 

6 

Ava Steel5172
American - MI

9.200 7.725 9.8009.300 36.025
5T 11 2 3 7 

7 

Charly Sommers5170
American - MI

9.500 7.750 9.5508.825 35.625
2T 10 9 5 8 

8 

Bethany Chow149
Emerald City - WA

9.150 8.475 9.2508.600 35.475
7T 7 11 9 9 

9 

Monica Robinette201
Active - CO

8.950 8.750 9.0758.175 34.950
11 4 12 11 10 

10 

Shayna Thighe203
Active - CO

8.700 8.000 9.1008.850 34.650
12 9 8 10 11 

11 

Jeanne DeGraaf3430
Top Flight - KY

9.150 7.200 8.7258.950 34.025
7T 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 c3 g1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Trebour1844
Classics - VA

8.900 9.100 9.6509.050 36.700
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jewel Hart2997
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.050 9.025 9.2009.150 36.425
1 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Anabelle Calibuso951
Panhandle Perfection

8.600 8.750 9.2008.425 34.975
5 4 7 2T 3T

3T

Megan Taylor1842
Classics - VA

8.300 8.975 8.8758.825 34.975
7 3 4 6 3T

3T

Adele Mansberger673
Interactive Academy

8.800 8.400 9.1008.500 34.800
3T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Sonia Calef5027
Top Gymnastics

8.800 7.425 9.0258.650 33.900
3T 6 5 5 6 

6 

Madison Kelly2884
TAG - TN

8.350 6.725 8.8509.200 33.125
6 7 1 7 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / L7 c3 g2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Zwick677
Interactive Academy

9.050 8.500 9.3759.350 36.275
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Sizer2395
Bright Raven

8.600 9.300 9.4008.350 35.650
4T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Amanda Struble5032
Top Gymnastics

9.050 7.975 9.1258.650 34.800
1T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Skylin Haug2489
Gymnastics Gold

8.550 8.250 9.1758.550 34.525
6T 3 5 3 4 

4 

Madison Maas2383
Bright Raven

8.550 7.850 9.1508.475 34.025
6T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Adalynn Owens2885
TAG - TN

8.600 7.050 9.0508.600 33.300
4T 7 4 6 6 

6 

Abbie Eckenrode2486
Gymnastics Gold

9.000 7.650 9.0007.150 32.800
3 6 8 7 7 

7 

Ava Levine1203
Falcon Gymnastics

8.500 6.300 8.5258.800 32.125
8 8 2 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Emerald City - WA L 114.675 28.750 28.450 28.475 29.000
21 1 1

2 American - MI L 112.575 28.450 26.975 27.600 29.550
12 2 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brown's - NV S 111.875 27.200 28.200 27.450 29.025
11 1 1

2 Acadiana - LA S 107.875 27.150 25.875 25.975 28.875
22 2 2

3 Mihai Academy P.R. S 101.950 26.000 24.850 24.425 26.675
34 3 4

4 Planet - AL S 93.400 26.150 16.000 25.175 26.075
43 4 3
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